
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For September 25, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

Ref: scheduled_cases
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ADULT

8757856

8757857

8757858

8792181

8794638

8796640

8796677

8798036

8798215

8798664

8799125

8799399

8800639

8800688

8800980

8801242

Case

MACLEAN, EMILY ANN

MACLEAN, EMILY ANN

MACLEAN, EMILY ANN

DINSON, VINEETHA

SMITH, HUGHIE D

BUTTS, RYAN

ROUTLEDGE, EVAN MATTHEW

STANOVIE, MYA D

NOUSHAD, HANAB

JINDAL, TANISH

JEWELLS, HALEY CASSANDRA

YASH PAL

DEVEAUX, JEFFREY ALLAN

BURKE, JEFFREY W

CLARKSON, ASHLEY SHARON

HUTCHISON, NOAH

Name

993119-1

993119-1

993119-1

1000860-1

91189-42

999813-1

844203-2

964862-2

1001472-1

987114-1

925301-2

994151-3

393875-15

566583-2

960134-1

1002538-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 133(1)

EMA 16(1)

MVA 106A(B)

AFR 14(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 163(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing Reason

F

FedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


